

Went to Road - Dhenuki to + 49 Jastpur PM 675
Road Se Baghaur to 19

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N.B No. 787

(47) ~~3-30x~~
162.30
(162)

mushy
(162)

DIVISION

417141

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Reef a sin m

2nd Year Maintⁿ Bill

46

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- 100 Maint ⁿ of Road from					
Dhenuki Totaha Jagatpur panchayat					
Path to Bahaut to Lak.					
Agency:- Reeta Singh					
Agreement No.-12/mmsy/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 05.02.2020					
Date of Actual Completion - 30.04.2022					
Date of Measurement - 29.03.2024					
Restoration of Raincuts with soil					
--- d-e-a-l complete job					
	20	2.80	1.20	0.300	20.16 m ³
	18	3.00	1.15	0.300	18.63 m ³
	19	3.10	1.10	0.300	19.44 m ³
	17	3.25	1.15	0.300	19.06 m ³
	16	3.00	1.05	0.300	15.12 m ³
					92.41 m ³
Making up at Berms/shoulder					
--- d-e-a-l complete job					
	20	6.10	1.10	=	134.21 m ²
	10	6.90	1.05	=	72.45 m ²
	15	4.20	1.00	=	63.00 m ²
	12	4.05	1.05	=	51.03 m ²
	14	3.60	1.10	=	55.44 m ²
	18	3.10	1.10	=	61.38 m ²
	16	3.40	1.05	=	52.12 m ²
					494.63 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	4x	6.15x	0.600	=	14.76m ²
	2x	6.15x	0.400	=	4.92m ²
	4x	0.400x	0.600	=	0.96m ²
					20.64m ²
(10) Patch repair over B.T Sarbace					
—do—do—all complete job					
	16x	1.60x	1.10	=	28.16m ²
	18x	1.20x	1.00	=	21.60m ²
	14x	1.55x	0.75	=	16.28m ²
	18x	1.20x	0.90	=	19.44m ²
	20x	1.10x	0.80	=	17.60m ²
					103.08m ²

~~Inv. B.T
29.03.24
A.E~~

~~Chauc/Inv
29.03.24
71~~

Abstract of Cost

2nd Year Mainly Bil)

1/1 Restoration of Rev'n cuts with

Soll —do—do—all complete job

p-46, 92.41m²@r 380.58/m² = P 35,169.00

2/2 Making up of Berms/shoulder

—do—do—all complete job

p-46, 494.63m²@r 58.37/m² = P 28,872.00

3/5 Patch repair over B.T Sarbace

—do—do—all complete job

p-48, 103.08m²@r 617.75/m² = P 63,678.00

Continuation @ P 1,27,719.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B.		1,277.19.00
4/7 Maint of C/P Work (H.P. Cement)					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47,	01 No	CP	1117.00	each	1117.00
5/9 Maint of Road Signs —					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47,	0.310 km	CP	1074.51	/km	333.00
6/10 Maint of 20cm 2 km Stone —					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47,	0.380 km	CP	651.45	/km	248.00
7/11(i) Cutting of branches of trees					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47,	05 No	CP	106.52	each	533.00
8/11(ii) Cutting of Shrubs from Road way					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47,	22 No	CP	6.54	each	144.00
9/11(iii) Trimming of grass & weeds					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47,	12.36 m ²	CP	2.18	/m ²	27.00
10/12 White washing of Parapet walls					
— do — do — all complete job					
P-47, 98,	20.64 m ²	CP	15.83	/m ²	327.00
Continuation					Rs 1,30,448.00

Material statement

- Blanchard
29/03/24

$$\overline{DE}$$